145
1A02 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners
Codie    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D E F G ### ### ### ### ### ###
1A02 DUAL MOTOR POWER LIFT RECLINER 1531 1553 1575 1597 1618 1640 1662 1750 1805 1750 1805 1805 1805
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 41 1/2" 32"
Seat 17 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
1A12 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners
Chia    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
Height Width
Recliner 39 1/2" 32"
A B C D E F G Seat 17" 20"
1A12 DUAL MOTOR POWER LIFT RECLINER 1520 1542 1564 1586 1607 1629 1651 (measurements are approximate)
3711
1651
2079
1443
2033
1257
Diamond Pricing
1367
Signature Series Leather (LU)Diamond PricingFabric
Fabric
Dimensions
Alta
3711
Alta
Dimensions
1662
2061
Options
Dual Motor
Power Lift
Recliner
Fa bric 1A02
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LU) 1A02LU
146
1AW21 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners
Sondra    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D E F G
1AW21 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1202 1224 1246 1268 1290 1312 1334
Height Width
Recliner 37 1/2" 32"
Seat 17 1/2" 16"
(measurements are approximate)
1AW31 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners
JoJo    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D E F G ### ### ### ### ### ###
1AW31 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1202 1224 1246 1268 1290 1312 1334 1487 1553 1487 1553 1553 1553
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 37" 32"
Seat 17 1/2" 16 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1148
Diamond Pricing
1334
Leather (LU)
1851
Dimensions
Alta
1148
Natural Instincts
Signature Series Leather (LV) Diamond Pricing
1345
Diamond Pricing
71882, 3 or 7L 3711
Alta
Fabric
37111990
Fabric
1334
DimensionsOptions
Power Lift
Recliner
Fa bric 1AW31
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LV) 1AW31LV
Na tura l Ins tincts  Lea ther (LU) 1AW31LU
147
1AW41 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners
Cara    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G
1AW41 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1202 1224 1246 1268 1290 1312 1334
Height Width
Recliner 38" 33"
Seat 18" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
1B52 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners
Troubador    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 3
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
1B52       DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1772 1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1772 1772 1750 1750 1772 1750 1794 1750 1772 1772 1772 1794 1794
### ### ### Height Width
1B52       DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1794 1794 1794 Recliner 47" 46 1/2"
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. Seat 21 1/2" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Alta
1881
Diamond PricingFabric
1586
3711 2033
Diamond Pricing
1906
1159 1334
3711
Alta
Dimensions
Dimensions
Fabric
Fabric
148
2AZ53 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners
Davida    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G ### ### ###
2AZ53 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1936 1958 1980 2002 2024 2045 2067 2045 2100 2045
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 40 1/2" 29 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
2NW61 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners
Balmore    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G
2NW61 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1148 1169 1191 1213 1235 1257 1279
Height Width
Recliner 39" 33 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 16"
(measurements are approximate)
2067
Diamond Pricing
1279
Alta
Fabric
3711
Alta
Fabric
1093
3711
Vinyl (V)
Dimensions
2086
Dimensions
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fa bric 2AZ53
Vinyl 2AZ53V
149
5N11 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Power Lift: Freight Category 2
Kenley *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on Three motor lift recliners Power Lift w/HT: Freight Category 3
   Lift Recliner comes with Power wand
A B C D E F G ### ###
5N11 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1334 1356 1378 1399 1421 1443 1465 1388 1334
5NX11 POWER  COZZIA LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE 2188 2210 2232 2254 2275 2297 2319 2407 2407
5NZ11 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1465 1487 1509 1531 1553 1575 1597 1520 1465
5NZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2045 2067 2089 2111 2133 2155 2177 2188 949
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 45 1/2" 34 1/2"
Seat 21 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
6M52 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners
Lucas    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G ### ###
6M52 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1531 1553 1575 1597 1618 1640 1662 1476 1476
Height Width
Recliner 46 1/2" 42 1/2"
Seat 22" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
1597
2045
3711
12021334
Diamond Pricing
3221
2516
Diamond Pricing
Fabric
2133
AltaDiamond Pricing
1465
2177
2114
2188
13341465
Dimensions
Dimensions
3711
AltaVinyl (V)
1476
2319
2018
1662
Fabric
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power
Cozzia Lift
Recliner
W/Heat &
Massage
Power Tilt
Headrest
Lift Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 5N11 5NX11 5NZ11 5NZ13
Vinyl (V) 5N11V 5NX11V 5NZ11V 5NZ13V
150
7M12 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners
Corey    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G ### ###
7M12 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1531 1553 1575 1597 1618 1640 1662 1476 1476
Height Width
Recliner 43 1/2" 41 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 19"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
7M22 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners
Seger    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G ### ###
7M22 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1531 1553 1575 1597 1618 1640 1662 1476 1476
Height Width
Recliner 43" 40 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
7NW51 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners
Mexi    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G Height Width
7NW51 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1257 1279 1301 1323 1345 1367 1388 Recliner 40" 33"
Seat 18 1/2" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
2008
Fabric
2114
1202 1388
Fabric
2114
Dimensions
3711
1476 Dimensions
Diamond Pricing
Alta
Alta
Alta
3711
1476
3711
Fabric
1662
1662
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
151
8M31 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners
Suitably    Lift Recliner comes with power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G ### ### ### ### ### ###
8M31 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1531 1553 1575 1597 1618 1640 1662 1969 2078 1969 2078 2297 2078
8MX31 POWER COZZIA LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE 2297 2319 2341 2363 2385 2407 2429 2626 2735 2626 2735 2954 2735
8MZ31 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1695 1717 1739 1761 1783 1805 1826 2133 2243 2133 2243 2462 2243
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Product
S830 - Space Saver Sofa
L830 - Space Saver Loveseat
Height Width
Recliner 45" 38"
Seat 20" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
8NW11 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners
Bodie    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G
8NW11 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1323 1345 1367 1388 1410 1432 1454
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 41" 41"
Seat 20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
14541432
1826
1279
73225, 6 or 9L
3711
Diamond Pricing
Dimensions
Signature Series Leather (LU)
2429
Dimensions
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
Alta
1662
2543
Alta
Fabric
3711
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fa bric 8NW11
Na tura l Ins tincts  Lea ther (LU) 8NW11LU
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power
Cozzia Lift
Recliner
w/Heat &
Massage
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fa bric 8M31 8MX31 8MZ31
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LU) 8M31LU 8MX31LU 8MZ31LU
152
9AW61 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners
Sedgefield    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
9AW61 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1257 1279 1301 1323 1345 1367 1388 1553 1597 1553 1597 1597 1597 1257 1257
9AZ61 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1391 1413 1434 1456 1478 1500 1522 1686 1730 1686 1730 1730 1730 1476 1476
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 39 1/2" 32 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9B22 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners
Roscoe    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 3
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
9B22        DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1936 1805 1805 1805 1805 1805 1805 1826 1805 1805 1805 1826 1805 1848 1890 1826 1826 1826 1848 1848
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
### ### ### Height Width
9B22        DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1848 1848 1848 Recliner 46" 45"
Seat 23 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
Tried & True
America's Best
1226
3711
Dimensions
Dimensions
Diamond Pricing
20712022
1093
1936
Fabric
1522
1388
Alta
1281
1148
3711
Alta
Signature Series Leather (LV)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fa bric 9AW61 9AZ61
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LV) 9AW61LV 9AZ61LV
153
9BZ63 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners
Gigantor    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
9BZ63 SMALL BIG MAN'S POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2254 2232 2232 2232 2232 2232 2232 2254 2232 2232 2232 2254 2232 2275 2232
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
9BZ63 SMALL BIG MAN'S POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2254 2275 2275 2275 2275 2275 2275 2451 2505 2451
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 45 1/2" 45 1/2"
Seat 22" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
9MW21 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners
Zaynah    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
Height Width
Matching Products Recliner 41 1/2" 38"
9MW21LV POWER LIFT RECLINER S501 - Space Saver Sofa Seat 19 1/2" 19"
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. L501 - Space Saver Loveseat (measurements are approximate)
1334
3711
Vinyl (V) Alta
Dimensions
Fabric
2363
Natural Instincts Leather (LV)
1432
71363, 6K, 7A or 8L 71295 or 6L
Diamond Pricing Dimensions
Fabric
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fa bric 9BZ63
Vinyl 9BZ63V
154
9MW51
Romulus *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Category 2
   Lift Recliner comes with Power wand
A B C D E F G ### ### ### ###
9MW51 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1257 1279 1301 1323 1345 1367 1388 1279 1279 1279 1279
Height Width
Recliner 42" 37 1/2"
Seat 21" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9MW81-1 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners
Brosmer    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D E F G ### ### ### ### ### ###
9MW81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1257 1279 1301 1323 1345 1367 1388 1640 1695 1640 1695 1695 1695
9MWH81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE 1388 1410 1432 1454 1476 1498 1520 1772 1826 1772 1826 1826 1826
9MZ81-1 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1388 1410 1432 1454 1476 1498 1520 1772 1826 1772 1826 1826 1826
9MW81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER
9MWH81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE
9MZ81-1 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
S515 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width
L515 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 43 1/2" 37"
Seat 22" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9N11 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners
Maverly    Lift Recliner comes with power wand Category 2
1323
Dimensions
1191
Diamond Pricing
N/A
1191
Diamond Pricing
1388
Alta
1575
Natural Instincts Leather (LU)
Tried & True
America's Best
1388
71568 or 9L
1443
1213
Fabric
2009
2086
1148
Fabric
2040
Diamond Pricing
3711
2057
Alta
1323 1520
15201388 1388
1345
1410
Dimensions
3711
Signature Series Leather (LV)
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Lift
Recliner
w/Heat &
Massage
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fa bric 9MW81-1 9MWH81-1 9MZ81-1
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LV) 9MW81-1LV 9MWH81-1LV 9MZ81-1LV
Na tura l Ins tincts  Lea ther (LU) 9MW81-1LU N/A 9MZ81-1LU
155
A B C D E F G ### ### ### ### ### ###
9N11 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1531 1553 1575 1597 1618 1640 1662 1969 2078 1969 2078 2297 2078
9NX11 POWER COZZIA LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE 2297 2319 2341 2363 2385 2407 2429 2626 2735 2626 2735 2954 2735
9NZ11 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1695 1717 1739 1761 1783 1805 1826 2133 2243 2133 2243 2462 2243
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product
S910 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width
L910 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 42 1/2" 36"
Seat 20 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9N31 *Weight Limitation of 300 Ibs on lift Recliners
Kristisha Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
Tilt Headrest units come with comfort dial with built-in USB charger
A B C D E F G ### ### ### ### ### ###
9N31 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1367 1388 1410 1432 1454 1476 1498 1640 1695 1640 1695 1695 1695
9NZ31 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1498 1520 1542 1564 1586 1607 1629 1805 1859 1805 1859 1859 1859
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
S930 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width
L930 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 42" 32"
Seat 20" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
1443
Alta
2429
Signature Series Leather (LV)
1826
1662
Fabric
14981312
Fabric Alta
Dimensions
Dimensions
Diamond Pricing
2094
3711
1629
3711
Signature Series Leather (LU)
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fa bric 9N31 9NZ31
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LV) 9N31LV 9NZ31LV
156
11BZ13 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners
Ceres    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
11BZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2374 2352 2352 2352 2352 2352 2374 2374 2352 2352 2352 2374 2352 2396 2352 2374 2374 2374
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
11BZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2396 2396 2396 2396 2396 2571 2626 2571
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 47" 42"
Seat 22" 25"
(measurements are approximate)
11MZ13 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners
Metis    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
A B C D E F G ### ### ###
11MZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2221 2243 2264 2286 2308 2330 2352 2451 2505 2451
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 45" 38"
Seat 20 1/2" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
11NZ13 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners
Dimensions
3711
2352
Alta
Fabric
Vinyl (V)Fabric
Fabric
Dimensions
2483
Vinyl (V)
3711
Alta
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fa bric 11BZ13
Vinyl 11BZ13V
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fa bric 11MZ13
Vinyl 11MZ13V
157
Victoria    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
A B C D E F G ### ### ###
11NZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2166 2188 2210 2232 2254 2275 2297 2396 2451 2396
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width
Recliner 43" 35"
Seat 20 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
2297
3711
AltaVinyl (V)Fabric
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fa bric 11NZ13
Vinyl 11NZ13V
158
Freight
Category: 2
Width Depth
36"
20"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category: 2
Width Depth
33 1/2"
19"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
Dimensions
159
Freight
Category: 2
Width Depth
33 1/2"
19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category: 2
Width Depth
33 1/2"
16 1/2" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
3711
Alta
1334
Dimensions
160
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
34 1/2"
19"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category: 3
###
1794
Width Depth
46 1/2" 41 1/2"
20 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
Dimensions
Fabric
161
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
29 1/2" 34 1/2"
18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
33 1/2" 38"
20"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
Dimensions
162
Power Lift: Freight Category 2
Power Lift w/HT: Freight Category 3
Width Depth
34 1/2" 40"
22 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
42 1/2" 41"
19 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
Dimensions
Dimensions
163
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
41 1/2" 40 1/2"
21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
40 1/2" 42"
19 1/2" 24 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
35 1/2"
20 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions
164
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
40 1/2"
22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
39"
21"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
Dimensions
165
Freight
Category 2
### ###
1257 1257
1476 1476
Width Depth
32 1/2" 35"
21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category: 3
###
1848
Width Depth
43 1/2"
23"
(measurements are approximate)
Tried & True
America's Best
Dimensions
Dimensions
Fabric
166
Freight
Category 3
### ###
2254 2254
Width Depth
45 1/2" 41"
20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
38 1/2"
21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
Fabric
Dimensions
167
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
37 1/2" 38 1/2"
18 1/2" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
41"
22"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 2
Dimensions
Dimensions
168
Width Depth
41"
22 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 2
Width Depth
40"
22 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
Dimensions
Dimensions
169
Freight
Category 3
###
2396
Width Depth
42"
21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 3
Width Depth
40"
21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Dimensions
Fabric
Dimensions
170
Category 3
Width Depth
39"
21"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions